499
7
 Fire-resistant systems
Accessories
7  Fire-resistant systems
500
UNTERFLURSYSTEME7
501

Clicking ends
Alternative perforations
Return flanges
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
Optional finish zinc magnesium
Optional finish PE Coating
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
- KBSCL60.075.075 60 75 0.75 3000 1.032 60 X m
- KBSCL60.075.100 60 75 1.00 3000 1.324 60 X m
- KBSCL60.100.075 60 100 0.75 3000 1.200 60 X m
- KBSCL60.100.100 60 100 1.00 3000 1.535 60 X m
- KBSCL60.150.075 60 150 0.75 3000 1.462 30 X m
- KBSCL60.150.100 60 150 1.00 3000 1.869 30 X m
- KBSCL60.200.075 60 200 0.75 3000 1.723 30 X m
- KBSCL60.200.100 60 200 1.00 3000 2.199 30 X m
- KBSCL60.300.075 60 300 0.75 3000 2.234 30 X m
- KBSCL60.300.100 60 300 1.00 3000 2.853 30 X m
The technical information for this product can be found at the end of this
chapter.
FEATURES
- Clickable.

KBS60
Perforated cable tray
Max. load 10 daN
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
Optional finish Hot-dip galvanised
Optional finish PE Coating
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
HD KBS60.100.150 60 100 1.50 3000 2.350 60 X m
HD KBS60.150.150 60 150 1.50 3000 2.830 30 X m
HD KBS60.200.150 60 200 1.50 3000 3.320 30 X m
HD KBS60.300.150 60 300 1.50 3000 4.300 30 X m
The technical information for this product can be found at the end of this
chapter.
KPBS
Joiner for Cable tray

KLLIBS60
Cable ladder interlocking ends
Usable inner height 44 mm
Rung distance 150 mm
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
Optional finish Hot-dip galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm kg/m u Stock Unit
HD KLLIBS60.150 60 150 1.00 3000 2.166 30 m
HD KLLIBS60.200 60 200 1.00 3000 2.286 30 m
HD KLLIBS60.300 60 300 1.00 3000 2.516 30 m
HD KLLIBS60.400 60 400 1.00 3000 2.752 30 m
The technical information for this product can be found at the end of this
chapter.
FIRE-RESISTANT SYSTEMS
518

LBS
Strip
Standard finish Pre-galvanised
Optional finish Hot-dip galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm
kg/
piece u Stock Unit
HD LBS60.200 - 60 200 0.260 10 X piece
HD LBS60.300 - 60 300 0.390 10 X piece
HD LBS60.400 - 60 400 0.520 10 X piece
HD LBS60.500 - 60 500 0.660 10 X piece
HD LBS60.600 - 60 600 0.790 10 X piece
HD LBS60.800 - 60 800 1.050 10 X piece
HD LBS60.1000 - 60 1000 1.310 5 X piece
HD LBS60.1200 - 60 1200 1.570 5 X piece
HD LBS60.1500 - 60 1500 1.970 5 X piece
The technical information for this product can be found at the end of this
chapter.
FIRE-RESISTANT SYSTEMS
519

N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm
kg/
piece u Stock Unit
HDWK100 106 117 - 0.300 12 X piece
HDWK150 112 167 - 0.360 12 X piece
HDWK200 116 217 - 0.430 12 X piece
HDWK250 120 267 - 0.530 12 X piece
HDWK300 125 317 - 0.730 12 X piece
HDWK400 134 417 - 0.880 6 X piece
Fix with:
HD B10.40 - - M10 40 0.033 100 X piece
HD B10.40 - - M10 40 0.033 100 X piece
HD CRO10 - - M10 - 0.012 100 X piece
HD CRO10 - - M10 - 0.012 100 X piece
HD M10 - - M10 - 0.010 100 X piece

Max. load 1800 daN
Standard finish Electro zinc-plated
Optional finish Hot-dip galvanised
Optional finish PE Coating
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm
kg/
piece u Stock Unit
HD HSMES200 200 - 1.020 20 X piece
HD HSMES300 300 - 1.280 1 X piece
HD HSMES400 400 - 1.530 1 X piece
HD HSMES500 500 - 1.790 1 X piece
HD HSMES600 600 - 2.050 1 X piece
HD HSMES800 800 - 2.570 1 X piece
HD HSMES1000 1000 - 3.090 1 X piece
The technical information for this product can be found at the end of this
chapter.
Also applicable for double mounting.
Op request: until HSMES1500.
HDHSMU50
Ceiling profile medium heavy
Suspension support with U-profile 50 x 50 mm
Welded head plate 135 x 135 mm
Thickness of head plate: 5 mm
Max. load 2100 daN
Standard finish Hot-dip galvanised
Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm
kg/
piece u Stock Unit
HDHSMU50.200 200 - 0.940 20 X piece
HDHSMU50.300 300 - 1.160 1 X piece
HDHSMU50.400 400 - 1.380 1 X piece
HDHSMU50.500 500 - 1.610 1 X piece
HDHSMU50.600 600 - 1.830 1 X piece
HDHSMU50.800 800 - 2.270 1 X piece
HDHSMU50.1000 1000 - 2.710 1 X piece
HDHSMU50.1200 1200 - 3.150 1 X piece
HDHSMU50.1500 1500 - 3.820 1 X piece
The technical information for this product can be found at the end of this
chapter.
Protective cap in yellow PVC: DOPHSMU
FIRE-RESISTANT SYSTEMS

Welded headplate of 135x135 mm
Max. load 1000 daN
Standard finish Hot-dip galvanised
Optional finish PE Duplex system
Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm
kg/
piece u Stock Unit
HDHSLECL300 300 - 0.850 1 X piece
HDHSLECL400 420 - 1.010 1 X piece
HDHSLECL500 510 - 1.130 1 X piece
HDHSLECL600 600 - 1.230 1 X piece
HDHSLECL800 810 - 1.450 1 X piece
HDHSLECL1000 1020 - 1.750 1 X piece
HDHSLECL1200 1200 - 1.950 1 X piece
The technical information for this product can be found at the end of this
chapter.
Also applicable for double mounting.
Fixed with 2 anchoring bolts.

B
Bolt (DIN 933)
Standard finish Electro zinc-plated
Optional finish Hot-dip galvanised
HD Reference
C
mm
N
mm
KœL
mm
2
mm
kg/
piece u Stock Unit
HD B10.20 - M10 20 0.021 100 X piece
HD B10.30 - M10 30 0.027 100 X piece
HD B10.40 - M10 40 0.033 100 X piece
HD B10.80 - M10 80 0.053 100 X piece
HD B12.50 - M12 50 0.058 100 X piece
To order per full packaging.
M
Nut (DIN 934)